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Family Business Directory

We encourage our families to support each other! Please use this directory to
find Ambrose family-owned businesses. We also encourage you to patronize the
school's Corporate Sponsors. (Designated with an *)

O1. Agriculture .. .........c.cuouiuiiiiineeennnennnanns

GROW GOOD FARMS Paul Falco
Vertical Farming Phone: (949) 923-9124
Email: pfalcol6@gmail.com

STACK ROCK RANCH Michael Forsythe
Agriculture Beef Phone: (208) 870-0795
Email: mike@forsythelawidaho.com

02.Beauty & FitnesS . ........oovvieienensnnnenssnnnnnns

HIDDEN SPRINGS WELLNESS & MED SPA Renae Zimmer
Phone: (661) 714-0002
Email: renae@hiddenspringsmedspa.com

Website: hiddenspringsmedspa.com/

MARY KAY COSMETICS Amy Back
Beauty and skincare Phone: (937) 829-0560
Email: mkgirlboss2023@gmail.com

MD FITNESS Megan Deboi
Phone: (208) 761-0474
Email: megan@mdfitnessstudio.com

SERVING YOU: Vaughn Family Shop Emily Vaughn

Health, nutrition, skincare Phone: (509) 366-1684
Email: vaughnfam_amway@outlook.com
Website: amway.com/myshop/2EVaughn

ToucanTrading Inc. Andrew McKeeth
All natural hypoallergenic soapberry Phone: (937) 423-8453
products for laundry, skin, & hair Email: soapberryharvest@gmail.com

Website: toucantrader.com
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03. Building & Construction

BLACKSTEAD BUILDING CO.
New Home Construction

EAGLE FINE CABINETRY*
Construction

EIDAM & ASSOCIATES*
Consulting Electrical Engineers

GENIMA TECHNICAL SOLUTIONS LLC
Engineering Consulting

GERBER CONSTRUCTION SERVICES
Kitchens, bathrooms, remodels,
additions, roofs, painting, etc.

3:16 CONSTRUCTION LLC
Interior and exterior remodel,
reconstruction, & custom home building

HERE INTERIORS
Interior Design

HOLLINGSHEAD HOME SOLUTIONS LLC
Full Service Residential Remodeling
Contractor and Handyman

THE PACIFIC COMPANIES*
Real Estate & Construction

X4 DESIGNS LLC*
Residential
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Rod Blackstead
Phone: (208) 376-2727
Website: Blackstead.com

John Rovedo
Phone: (208) 929-5067

Email: johnrovedo@eaglefinecabinetry.com

Geoffrey Johnson

Phone: (208) 345-7127

Email: info@eidam-assoc.com
Website: eidam-assoc.com

Alex Asconeguy
Phone: (951) 491-9924
Email: alex@geminatech.com

Don Gerber

Phone: (208) 484-4917

Email: don@gerbercs.com
Website: facebook.com/GerberCS

Nathan Hoffman
Phone: (208) 960-8107
Email: nationanon@gmail.com

Kelly Murphy
Phone: (208) 440-0772
Email: kelly@hereinteriors.com

Lance & Susan Hollingshead
Email: hollingsheadhs@gmail.com
Website: homeadvisor.com

Zack Deboi
Phone: (208) 698-8615
Email: zackd@tpchousing.com

Website: tpchousing.com

Bryan Nyhof
Phone: (208) 789-6685
Email: bryan@x4designs.com


http://blackstead.com/
http://eidam-assoc.com/
http://facebook.com/GerberCS
http://homeadvisor.com/
mailto:zackd@tpchousing.com

04. Business Consulting . .. .........c..uueeeeeieneneneeennnnnnnnns

EXECUTIVE ALLIES Sharon Poppell

Providing part-time controller/CFO Phone: (208) 859-0049

services and accounting software Email: spoppell@theexecutiveallies.com
implementation for businesses Website: theexecutiveallies.com
VYRASAGE Nick Wynkoop

Platform to convert chaotic retail data Phone: (208) 260-0594

into confident business decisions Email: nick@vyrasage.com

Website: vyrasage.com

WEALTH MANAGEMENT ASSOCIATES Jacob Coleman
Financial planning - business owner Phone: (208) 563-6035
specialists Email: jacobcoleman@wealth-mgt.net

Website: wealth-mgt.net

ELEVATE INVESTMENTS* John Garvin
Real estate investment firm with a focus ' Email: jgarvin@elevateinv.com
on value add multi-family opportunities  Website: elevateinv.com

TADMAN FINANCIAL* Marty Tadman
Phone: (208) 286-1345
Email: martytadman@tadmanfinancial.com

Website: tadmanfinancial.com
05.Cleaning Services . .. .........c.euueeeeeeeeennsnenennseennnns

SERVING YOU: Vaughn Family Shop Emily Vaughn

Home cleaners Phone: (509) 366-1684
Email: vaughnfam_amway@outlook.com
Website: www.amway.com/myshop/2EVaughn

MARK'S QUALITY CLEANING Mark Uptmor
Commercial cleaning Phone: (208) 409-4937
Email: mguptmor22@gmail.com

MSCLEAN LLC Deidra Mathis
Residential & Commercial cleaning Phone: (208) 849-1520
company Email: info@msclean208.com

Website: msclean208.com

-


http://theexecutiveallies.com/
mailto:nick@vyrasage.com
mailto:jacobcoleman@wealth-mgt.net
mailto:jgarvin@elevateinv.com
mailto:martytadman@tadmanfinancial.com
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06. Counseling & Therapy .. ........ouueieeeeneneeeneeensnennannns

EVER FORWARD COUNSELING X
NEUROFEEDBACK

Mental health counseling and
neurofeedback services

FAMILY LIFE COUNSELING CENTER*
Counseling services for individuals,
couples, and families.

KAMERON MOODY, LMFT

Licensed Marriage and Family Therapist

providing therapy to individuals, couples,

and teens.

LAURA PALM COUNSELING AND
COACHING LLC

Christian Counseling for Individuals
(children and adults), Couples and

Families. | have immediate availability

and take some insurance.

STEVEN LAWRENCE COUNSELING

Individual, couple, and family therapy.

Specializing in anxiety, couples

counseling, and children’s play therapy

Monique Barber
Phone: (208) 398-3431
Email: monique@everforwardcounseling.com

Website: everforwardcounseling.com

Shane Duty
Phone: (208) 407-8014
Email: shaneduty@familylifeidaho.com

Website: familylifeidaho.com

Kameron Moody
Phone (310) 993-8941
Email: kameronmoody@hotmail.com

Laura Palm
Phone: (208) 639-0317
Email:

. ine@ .
Website:

www.psychologytoday.com/us/therapists/laura
-palm-eagle-id/1368055

Steven Lawrence
Phone: (208) 440-5127
Email: steve@boisefamilytherapy.com

07. Educational Services . . . ...........uie i ieeeeneeeenenennnnns

ACCS (Association of Classical Christian

Schools)
Educational Accreditation

THE CHILDREN’S THERAPY & LEARNING

CENTER
Occupational, speech, & behavioral
therapy; educational / brain-based

learning programs to enhance academic

and everyday success
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David Goodwin
Phone: (208) 412-4506
Email: dgoodwin@accsedu.org

Kari Thompson
Phone: (208) 957-6301
Email: kari@childrenstlc.com

Website: childrenstlc.com/


mailto:monique@everforwardcounseling.com
mailto:shaneduty@familylifeidaho.com
mailto:kameronmoody@hotmail.com
mailto:laurapalmcounselingandcoaching@gmail.com
mailto:kari@childrenstlc.com

08. Financial Services

INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS, INC. -
BOISE

Welcoming and reaching international
students in the Valley: missions in
reverse

KIDDIE ACADEMY OF MERIDIAN
Educational Childcare

LEARNING LOFT EDUCATIONAL
SERVICES

In-home, Christian, academic preschool
that specializes in character
development and creative art and
tutoring services

MJM MUSIC STUDIO
Piano lessons

VOCAL COACH STUDIO

Voice training: singing, acting, voiceover,
speech meet/debate, robotics, auditions:
scholarships

BIG SKY RESEARCH BUREAU INC.
Finance/Debt Acquisition

CLEAR CREEK FINANCIAL
MANAGEMENT
Financial planning
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Steve Dunne

Phone: (208) 559-2700
Email: steve@isiboise.org
Website: isionline.org

Jeremy & Claire Wilson

Phone: (208) 409-6948

Email: clairefwilson17@gmail.com

Website:
https://kiddieacademy.com/academies/meridian/

Miss Amber
Email: learningloft4kids@gmail.com

Michiko Miller
Phone: (208) 514-5166
Email: mjmmusicstudio@gmail.com

Cris O'Bryon

Phone: (619) 840-7219 (main)
Email: cris@vocalcoachstudio.com
Website: vocalcoachstudio.com

Kevin Whipple
Phone: (208)936-4701
Email: krwhipple@bigskyresearch.com

Joe Gates
Phone: (509) 307-6966
Email: Joe.gates@clearcreekfm.com

Website: clearcreekfm.com


http://isionline.org/
mailto:clairefwilson17@gmail.com
http://vocalcoachstudio.com/
http://clearcreekfm.com/

09. Food & Beverage Services

10. Gifts & Personalization

ELEMENT FINANCIAL GROUP
Retirement Plans, Individual IRAs, and
Life Insurance

LUPU FINANCIAL

Overseeing the financial affairs of
individuals, families, and small business
owners.

LEGACY COFFEE LLC: DBA The Human
Bean*
Coffee Stands

STACK ROCK COFFEE
Coffee roaster/supplier

SOURDOUGH STARS
Homemade brioche sourdough bread
layered with different flavors

THE COTTAGE ON SECOND AVENUE
Home & gift store offering classes in the
home arts areas, such as embroidery

TRUFFLES, ETC.
Boutique truffles and caramels and other
deliciousness

BUCKWORX

Custom laser cutting/engraving.
Marketing materials, business signs,
memorable gifts
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Jennifer Lawrence
Phone: (208) 283-0294
Email: jennifer@elementfinancialgroup.com

Frank Lupu

Phone: (208) 297-3531

Email: frank.lupu@Ilupufinancial.com
Website: lupufinancial.com

June McReynolds
Phone: (541) 951-6989
Email: june@hbtreasurevalley.com

Joe & Misty Gates
Phone: (509) 594-2463
Email: Mistyelainegates@gmail.com

Website: stackrockcoffee.com

Laura Jones
Phone: (856) 981-9949
Email: all.things.sourdough2024@gmail.com

Website: all-things-sourdough.square.site

Jennifer Zebio
Phone: (208) 938-4383
Email: jennifer@thecottageonsecond.com

Website: thecottageonsecond.com

Lisa Black

Phone: (208) 859-7326

Email: trufflesetc@hotmail.com
Website: trufflesetc.org

Andrew Buckley

Phone: (603) 320-1646

Email: Zymurgist626@gmail.com

Website: www.https://www.buckworx.biz/


http://stackrockcoffee.com/
mailto:all.things.sourdough2024@gmail.com
mailto:jennifer@thecottageonsecond.com
http://trufflesetc.org/

11. Health Services

ONE OF A KIND CROCHET

Handmade crochet treasures for momes,
babies, and children. One-of-a-kind
creations crafted with love and attention
to detail.

INTERNATIONAL MINUTE PRESS -
MERIDIAN

Full service print and marketing design
firm. Business printing, apparel, direct
mail, and more

IRONSIDE ROASTING CO.
Wholesale roasted coffee/cold brew,
custom blending, co-packing

CENTER FOR LIFETIME HEALTH
Family Medicine

CORNERSTONE ORTHOPAEDIC TRAUMA
ASSOCIATES*

OrthoTrauma Surgeon specializing in
fracture care

HEART 2 HEAL
Medicine

INSURERS OF IDAHO*
Medicare, Health Insurance

OIC EYE CARE @ LENSCRAFTERS
All family glasses, contact lens, and
health eye exams

PRIMARY HEALTH MEDICAL GROUP
Family Practice, specialty and urgent
care
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Amelia Ultis
Phone: (208) 789-3966
Email: amelia@oneofakindcrochet.com

Website: oneofakindcrochet.com

Kim FitzGibbons
Phone: (208) 629-3918
Email: orders@impMeridian.com

Website: www.impmeridian.com

Colin Seeley
Phone: (208) 908-3905
Email: colin@ironsideroasting.com

Website: ironsideroasting.com

Terryn Martin

Phone: (406) 671-3977

(208) 342-7400

Email: terrynfugeremartin@gmail.com

Dr. David Zamorano

Phone: (208) 579-7200

Email: info@cornerstoneorthotrauma.com
Website: cornerstoneorthotrauma.com

Tom Yengst
Phone: (424) 241-0714
Email: tom.yengst@heart2healministry.net

John & Lisa Wilson
Phone: (208) 344-3388
Email: lisa@ioidaho.com

Vitaliy Pelikhatyy

Phone: (208) 321-0901

Email: vitaliy@oiceyecare.com

Website: lenscrafters.com/Ic-us/eye-exam

Jeremy Frix
Phone: (208) 888-9393

Website: primaryhealth.com


mailto:amelia@oneofkindcrochet.com
mailto:orders@impMeridian.com
mailto:colin@ironsideroasting.com
http://cornerstoneorthotrauma.com/
http://lenscrafters.com/lc-us/eye-exam
http://primaryhealth.com/

SACRED ROOTS FERTILITY CONSULTING Brennan Carmody
Phone: (208) 631-2121
Email: brennan@sacredrootsfertility.com

Fertility Consulting

Website: sacredrootsfertility.com

TREASURE VALLEY FUNCTIONAL PAIN Anna Martsenyuk

CENTER Phone: (208) 505-4744
Email: info@tvpaincenter.com
Website: tvpaincenter.com
STRYKER Shane Carmody

Medical Devices Phone: (208) 850-5952

Email: shane.carmody@gmail.com

WESTSIDE PROSTHETICS & ORTHOTICS
Full service orthotics and prosthetics

Richard Miltenberger
Phone: (208) 425-2924
Email: richard @westsidepo.com

Website: westsidepo.com
J2. HOMEDECOr . . ..o e v itt ittt ittt eiitneneneneensnsnnnnns

BCI CRAFTS
Home decor supplier

Josh & Kelli Kinney
Phone: (208) 713-0504
Email: joshlkinney@gmail.com

THE MERQ
Home decor retail shop

Josh & Kelli Kinney
Phone: (208) 713-0504
Email: joshlkinney@gmail.com

BEAUTIFUL WORD
Modern Christian wall art & home decor Email: info@beautifulwordart.com

Ursula Rosien

Website: beautifulwordart.com

13. Home Improvement

BOISE COUCH COMPANY
High quality couches, sectionals, and
chairs for less than retail

FLOOR COVERINGS INTERNATIONAL,

BOISE
Flooring

Ben Campbell
Phone: (208) 863-9945
Email: konaben@me.com

Website: boisecouchcompany.com

Jon & Carlee Cayton
Phone: (208) 807-1663
Email: jon@fciboise.com
Email: Carlee@fciboise.com


mailto:brennan@sacredrootsfertility.com
mailto:richard@westsidepo.com
mailto:konaben@me.com

14. Legal Services

15. Marketing

STONE SURFACES

Fabricating and installing countertops
for homebuilders and homeowners in
Idaho

COLBY NIPPER PLLC
Patent and Intellectual Property Law
(Idaho’s Largest IP Boutique)

FORSYTHE LAW
Legal Services

NIELSON MCCREA LAW
Legal Services

SUTTER HEALTH
Healthcare (law)

WULF LEGAL
Protecting your loved ones and your
legacy through estate planning

BOOST PATIENTS
Medical patient acquisition marketing

HEALTH & COMMERCE
Marketing/PR/Healthcare

HOWELL & ASSOCIATES
Brand protection, chanel compliance, IP,
legal consulting
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Shierly Rusli
Phone: (208) 938-0037
Cell: (503) 884-6483

Website: granite208.com

Michael Colby
Email: Michael@ColbyNipper.com
Website: ColbyNipper.com

Mike Forsythe
Phone: (208) 870-0795
Email: mike@forsythelawidaho.com

Jordan McCrea
Phone: (208) 900-9529
Email: jordan@nielsonmccrealaw.com

Daniel Briggs
Phone: (202) 302-6398
Email: dbbriggs777@yahoo.com

Jen Wulf

Phone: (208) 515-3747
Email: jen@wulflegal.com
Website: wulflegal.com

Matty McLain
Phone: (806) 316-7600
Email: matty@boostpatients.com

Website: boostpatients.com

Nicole Osmer
Phone: (650) 454-0504
Email: nicole@healthandcommerce.com

Jessie Howell
Phone: (808) 638-1991
Email: jessie@dghassociates.com

Website: howellandassociates.com


http://granite208.com/
http://colbynipper.com/
http://wulflegal.com/
mailto:matty@boostpatients.com
mailto:jessie@dghassociates.com

16. Photography & Videography

17. Real Estate

EYE HEART PRETTY THINGS

Graphic design: logo design, branding,
trend forecasting & tshirt and apparel
design

INTERNATIONAL MINUTE PRESS
Printing and marketing design, business
forms, vehicle wraps, apparel, banners,
promotional pieces

REVIEW MOJO
Digital Marketing

FOUR EYED MONSTER

Video production: commercials, promo
videos, short films, feature length
documentaries & docuseries

BOUND FOR BOISE

COPIUM INVESTMENTS
Private Equity/Real Estate

CROSSWINDS REALTY
Residential Real Estate

CROSSWINDS REALTY

FLOOD REAL ESTATE
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Kiira Turnbow

Phone: (818) 919-5145

Email: eyeheartprettythings@gmail.com
Website: eyeheartprettythings.com

Bob & Kim FitzGibbons
Phone: (208) 629-3919
Email: Orders@impmeridian.com

Ryan Fish
Phone: (805) 340-7336
Email: ryan@reviewmojo.com

Josh Turnbow
Phone: (818) 288-7209
Email: foureyedmonstercorp@gmail.com

Josh Hodapp
Phone: (916) 410-2018
Email: joshhodapp@windermere.com

Website: joshhodapp.withwre.com/

Isaac Waitman
Phone: (405) 830-6822
Email: isaac@copiuminvest.com

Josh Cummings

Phone: (208) 957-1734

Email: josh@crosswindsrealty.com
Website: crosswindsrealty.com
Stephen Sawyer

Phone: (208) 596-2749
Email: sjsawyer@hotmail.com

Craig Flood
Phone: (208) 264-3211
Email: hello@craigflood.com



http://eyeheartprettythings.com/
mailto:joshhodapp@windermere.com
http://crosswindsrealty.com/
mailto:hello@craigflood.com

GOOD NEWS REALTY GROUP
Working hard for our clients to help
them buy, sell, invest, and develop

HARDY PROPERTIES OF IDAHO

HOMETOWN INVESTOR
Real Estate Investments & Acquisitions

LONGHORN REALTY OF IDAHO
Expert residential real estate services

MIKE BROWN GROUP AT SILVERCREEK
REALTY GROUP

NAI SELECT*

Commercial real estate leasing and
sales, commercial property management
services

NAI SELECT*

Commercial real estate leasing and
sales, commercial property management
services

ONE'S REAL ESTATE, SILVERCREEK

PAVEY COMMERCIAL REAL ESTATE
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Website: livinginID.com

Joshua Connell

Phone: (208) 954-4765

Email: Josh@goodnewsrealtygroup.com
Website:
facebook.com/GoodNewsRealtyGroup

Daniel & Kristen Hardy
Phone: (503) 332-8905
Email: dan@danhardyproperties.com

Website: danhardyproperties.com

JorDanee Key
Phone: (208) 908-1016
Email: jordanee@mk3y.com

Kimberly Kelley
Phone: (208) 484-7893
Email: longhornrealtyidaho@gmail.com

Kara VanderLeest

Phone: (208) 890-3921

Email: kara@mikebrowngroup.com
Website:
mikebrowngroup.com/agents/kara-vanderleest/

Ben Kneadler

Phone: (208) 229-2020
Email: ben@naiselect.com
Website: naiselect.com

Mike Erkmann
Phone: (208) 229-2020
Email: mike@naiselect.com

Website: paiselect.com

Mike Barth
Phone: (208) 573-6007
Email: one3ofidaho@gmail.com

Brian Pavey
Phone: (208) 704-1800
Email: paveyre@outlook.com


http://facebook.com/GoodNewsRealtyGroup
http://facebook.com/GoodNewsRealtyGroup
mailto:dan@danhardyproperties.com
mailto:kara@mikebrowngroup.com
http://naiselect.com/
http://naiselect.com/

18. Technology Services

RACHEL'S REALTY

SHAD ELLIS REAL ESTATE

SOLLARS REAL ESTATE
Dedicated to Collaborating with you in
the Art & Science of Real Estate

THE KLINGE GROUP, KELLER WILLIAMS
REALTY BOISE
Residential real estate

TRIPLECORD REAL ESTATE
Your Boise Area Real Estate Source

CAMBRIDGE TELEPHONE CO INC.
Telecommunications

CIsco
Technology

HAMMER DEFENSE TECHNOLOGIES
Aerospace/Defense

PALADEM LLC
Web & Mobile App
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Rachel Ortego
Phone: (281) 658-5267
Email: rachelsrealty02 @gmail.com

Website: triplecordrealestate.com/rachel

Shad Ellis
Phone: (208) 989-2144
Email: sellisrealty@gmail.com

Gregory Sollars
Phone: (208) 599-2168
Email: SollarsRealty@gmail.com

Website: gregsollars.silvercreekre.com

Dan & Jennifer Klinge
Phone: (208) 963-1343
Email: danklinge@kw.com

Ken Sugarman

Phone: (208) 585-1032

Email: ken@triplecordrealestate.com
Website: triplecordrealestate.com/ken

James Westcott
Phone: (208) 949-8759
Email: jwescott@ctctele.com

Luke Tucker
Phone: (808) 428-3295
Email: luke@luketucker.com

Richard "Kevin" Spratt
Phone: (702) 449-5061
Email: rkspratt@hammerdefense.com

Scott Bennett
Phone: (714) 292-8572
Email: scott@paladem.com


mailto:rachelsrealty02@gmail.com
http://gregsollars.silvercreekre.com/
http://triplecordrealestate.com/ken

TECH HUB Matt Archer
IT Services & Consulting Phone: (877) 468-3241
Email: matt.archer@techhubs.us

DIAL ZARA Adam Stewart
Telecom/Software Phone: (408) 710-5909
Email: contact@dialzara.com

VERODIAN NETWORKS Nate Luotonen

Residential & SMB computer/network Phone: (208) 615-5444

solutions Email: verodiannetworks@gmail.com
Website:

sites.google.com/view/verodiannetworks/home

19. Storage Solutions . . . .........c.ovuieieiii ittt

UNITS OF BOISE Jim and Raegan Brown
Moving & portable storage Phone: (208) 487-6710
Email: Raegan@unitsofboise.com

Website: unitsofboise.com

20.Travel ServiCes . ... ....ovueuseneeenssesnsessnsnssssnsnass
TRUE HOPE TRAVEL Harvey Friesen
Phone: (720) 253-2396
Email: harvey@truehopetravel.com
Shadlee Friesen
Phone: (303) 570-0440
Email: shadlee@truehopetravel.com
2. NEWS . ..ottt ettt tineenetenssnssnesnnannns
GEM STATE CHRONICLE Brian Almon
News and analysis of Idaho politics Phone: (208) 297-3650

Email: brian@gemstatechronicle.com

Website: gemstatechronicle.com



mailto:verodiannetworks@gmail.com
mailto:Raegan@unitsofboise.com
mailto:brian@gemstatechronicle.com

